

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way Madison, Wisconsin 53713 Office: 608/266-4018 ♦ Fax: 608/267-1533 Public Works Engineering Division Public Works Solid Waste Division

ACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public V	Works & Transportation Committee	C.O. NO: 13 DATE: 07/17/14
REFERENCE:	Bid No.: 313086	
	P.O. No.: 20140655	
PROJECT:	Construction of Arctic Animal Exhibit	and Concessions
CONTRACTO	R: JP Cullen and Sons, Inc.	
DESCRIPTION	N:	
1. RQ No.: <u>RQ</u>	Q#023	
2. Requested E	By: County	
3. Proposed Cl sewer per respon		Holding building to avoid conflict with existing storm
4. Reason for storm sewer	Change: Original contract drawings show	v 10" pipe location in conflict with the existing 36"
5. TOTAL AI	DD TO CONTRACT:	\$8,063.00
Doct	ument not valid unless signed by the Owner	Architect (if applicable) and Contractor
The original Cor	ntract amount was	\$9,467,600.00
Net change by p	(\$2,189,216.00)	
	er in the amount of	
		be\$7,286,447.00
		nange Order therefore is
	1	•
Approvals:		
ripprovais.	Public Works & Transportation Committee	Controller's Division
	Contractor	Architect / Engineer (A/E)
	Purchasing Division	Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution	on: Contractor Purchasing Departme	nt A/E PWHT



1919 Alliant Energy Center Way Madison, Wisconsin 53713 Office: 608/266-4018 ◊ Fax: 608/267-1533 Public Works Engineering Division Public Works Solid Waste Division

ACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public	c Works & Transportation Committee		C.O. NO: 14 DATE: 07/17/14
REFERENC	E: Bid No.: 313086		
	P.O. No.: 20140655		
PROJECT:	Construction of Arctic Animal Exhibit	and Concessions	
CONTRACT	TOR: JP Cullen and Sons, Inc.		
DESCRIPTI	ON:		
1. RQ No.:	RQ#018		
2. Requested	d By: County		
3. Proposed	Change: Reroute of Watermain to address ad	ding water meters to Seal and Bo	ear buildings
4. Reason founmetered	or Change: Discovered on original design that	t water entering the Seal and Be	ear building was to be
5. TOTAL	ADD TO CONTRACT:	\$14,574.00	
D	ocument not valid unless signed by the Owner	, Architect (if applicable) and Co	ontractor
Net change by The Contract The Contract The new Con The Completi	Contract amount was	er in the amount ofbe	(\$2,181,153.00) \$7,286,447.00 \$14,574.00 \$7,301,021.00 0 days
Approvals:	Public Works & Transportation Committee	Controller's Division	
	Contractor	Architect / Engineer (A/E)	
	Purchasing Division	Public Works, Highway & Trans	sportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distrib	oution: Contractor Purchasing Departmen	nt A/E PWHT	